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Note Sheet

The following applicants have been selected for a Winter Internship at the School of Mechanical Sciences, IIT
Bhubaneswar. As per the supervisor’s decision, the internship period will be between 3™ Dec 2025 and 31
Dec 2025.

Sl. No. Application No. Name Faculty Supervisor

1 INT/MS/WIN/2025/0210 | Soumyajit Ganguly Prof. Swarup Kumar Mahapatra
Email: swarup@iitbbs.ac.in

2 INT/MS/WIN/2025/0094 | Ujjwal Kumar Prof. Swarup KumaFMa‘ha‘pvatra
Email: swarup@iitbbs.ac.in

3 INT/MS/WIN/2025/0144 | Abhilash Kumar Prof. V Pandu Ranga
Email: pandu@iitbbs.ac

4 | INT/MS/WIN/2025/0113 | Prateek Kumar Prof. V Pandu Ranga

Email: pandu@iitbbs.ac

5 | INT/MS/WIN/2025/0065 | Ankan Banerjee Dr. Anirban Bhattacharya
Email: anirban@iitbbs.ac.in

6 INT/MS/WIN/2025/0102 | Sudhanya Pati Dr. Anirban Bhattacharya
Email: anirban@iitbbs.ac.in
7 | INT/MS/WIN/2025/0209 | Maloth Siddhivinayak Dr. Venugopal Arumuru
Email: venugopal @iitbbs.ac.in
| 8 INT/MS/WIN/2025/0022 | Abira Ghate Dr. Venugopal Arumuru
5 Email: venugopal @iitbbs.ac.in
9 | INT/MS/WIN/2025/0029 | Soumya Ranjan Barick Dr. Chetan
Email: chetan@iitbbs.ac.in
10 | INT/MS/WIN/2025/0086 | Pracheta Ganguly Dr. Chetan Fre
Email: chetan@iitbbs.ac.in
11 | INT/MS/WIN/2025/0176 | Kartik Tripathi Satish KumarPands
Email: skpanda@iitbbs.ac.in
12 INT/MS/WIN/2025/0090 | Pulicherla Giri Prashanth Satish Kumar Panda
Reddy Email: skpanda@iitbbs.ac.in
13 | INT/MS/WIN/2025/0077 | Raj Bhattacharya Br. AmntE. Sahu

Email: amritbsahu@iitbbs.ac.in
Dr. Amrit B. Sahu
Email: amritbsahu@iitbbs.ac.in

14 | INT/MS/WIN/2025/0027 | Romit Chowdhury

15 INT/MS/WIN/2025/0347 | Saidutta Rath Dr. Divyansh Patel
_ Email: dspatel@iitbbs.ac.in

16 INT/MS/WIN/2025/0342 | Ujwal Mahesh Dr. Divyansh Patel
Samanpalliwar Email: dspatel @iitbbs.ac.in
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17 | INT/MS/WIN/2025/0046 | Swapnil Sinha Dr. Soumya Ranjan Sahoo

Email: soumyasahoo@iitbbs.ac.in
18 | INT/MS/WIN/2025/0239 | Prathamesh Santosh Dr. Soumya Ranjan Sahoo

Choudhari Email: soumyasahoo@®iitbbs.ac.in

19 INT/MS/WIN/2025/0265 | Vipul Poonia Dr. Mahendran Uchimali

Email: mahendaran@iitbbs.ac.in
20 INT/MS/WIN/2025/0140 | Kshirod Kalet Dr. Mahendran Uchimali

Email: mahendaran@iitbbs.ac.in
21 INT/MS/WIN/2025/0115 | Maraju Madhu Dr. Rahul Kumar

Email: kumarr@iitbbs.ac.in
22 INT/MS/WIN/2025/0067 | Jay Kumar Dr. Rahul Kumar

Email: kumarr@iitbbs.ac.in
23 INT/MS/WIN/2025/0170 | Richa Dubey Dr. Madhusmita Mallick

Email: mmallick@iitbbs.ac.in
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Dr. Anirban Bhattacharya
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